FAM 4th-6th Grade Basketball Schedule 2023 
(Tentative)

Girls
Start practice January 3, 2023
Thursday, January 12	Bridgewater-Emery – DH	BW/E		4:00/5:00
Friday, January 20	Menno				FA		4 – Girls, 5 - boys
Saturday, January 21	FAM (Marion Booster Club) Tourney
	Canistota, Alcester/Hudson, I-W, Canton, Hanson??  FAM

Saturday, January 28	Hanson Tournament		Hanson		TBA
Monday, January 30	SF Lutheran			Marion		4 – Girls, 5- Boys
Monday, February 6	Hanson	- DH			Hanson		4:00/5:00
February 18  Scotland Jamboree   4th-5th grades		Scotland	TBA

Boys
Start practice January 3, 2023
Thursday, January 12	Bridgewater-Emery – DH	BW/E		5:45/6:30
Friday, January 20	Menno				FA		one game – 5:00
Tuesday, January 24	Viborg-Hurley			Marion		5:00	6th grade 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, January 27	Freeman Public			FA		5:00/6:00	
Monday, January 30	SF Lutheran			Marion		4 – girls, 5 - boys
Saturday, February 4	Hanson Tournament		Hanson		TBA
Monday, February 6	Hanson	- DH			Hanson		5:45/6:30
Saturday, February 11	FAM (Marion Booster Club) Tourney		TBA
	SF Lutheran
Tuesday, February 21	Freeman Public			FHS		5:00/6:00


	
